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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

(12301) : 12301 : Basics of Angiosperm Taxonomy (12302) : 12302 : Environmental Botany and Recent Trends I (12303) : 12303 : General Mycology & Techniques

(12304) : 12304 : Plant Biotechnology (12311) : 12311 : Phytochemistry in Angiosperm Taxonomy (12312) : 12312 : Applied Environmental Botany and Contemporary
Environmental Issues

(12313) : 12313 : Plant Pathology and Medical Mycology (12314) : 12314 : Molecular Biology and Cytogenetics (12321) : 12321 : IPR and Entrepreneurship skills

(12351) : 12351 : Basics of Angiosperm Taxonomy Practical (12352) : 12352 : Phytochemistry in Angiosperm Taxonomy Practical (12353) : 12353 : Biodiversity: Conservation and Preservation Practical

(12354) : 12354 : Environmental Botany and Recent Trends I Practical (12355) : 12355 : Applied Environmental Botany and Contemporary Environmental
Issues Practical (12356) : 12356 : Waste Management Practical

(12357) : 12357 : General Mycology & Techniques Practical (12358) : 12358 : Plant Pathology and Medical Mycology Practical (12359) : 12359 : AgroIndustrial Mycotechnolgy Practical

(12360) : 12360 : Plant Biotechnology Practical (12361) : 12361 : Molecular Biology and Cytogenetics Practical (12362) : 12362 : Genetic Counselling Practical

(12381) : 12381 : Biodiversity: Conservation and Preservation (12382) : 12382 : Waste Management (12383) : 12383 : AgroIndustrial Mycotechnolgy

(12384) : 12384 : Genetic Counselling (12391) : 12391 : Research Project

Course Code Course Title Course Credits
I1 (INTERNAL EXAMINATION) E1 (EXTERNAL EXAMINATION) TOTALF (TOTAL MARKS)

Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks Min Marks Max Marks

12301 Basics of Angiosperm Taxonomy 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12302 Environmental Botany and Recent Trends I 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12303 General Mycology & Techniques 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12304 Plant Biotechnology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12311 Phytochemistry in Angiosperm Taxonomy 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

12312 Applied Environmental Botany and Contemporary
Environmental Issues 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00

12313 Plant Pathology and Medical Mycology 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12314 Molecular Biology and Cytogenetics 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
12321 IPR and Entrepreneurship skills 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12351 Basics of Angiosperm Taxonomy Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12352 Phytochemistry in Angiosperm Taxonomy Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12353 Biodiversity: Conservation and Preservation Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12354 Environmental Botany and Recent Trends I Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

12355 Applied Environmental Botany and Contemporary
Environmental Issues Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00

12356 Waste Management Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12357 General Mycology & Techniques Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12358 Plant Pathology and Medical Mycology Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12359 AgroIndustrial Mycotechnolgy Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

12360 Plant Biotechnology Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12361 Molecular Biology and Cytogenetics Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12362 Genetic Counselling Practical 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12381 Biodiversity: Conservation and Preservation 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12382 Waste Management 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12383 AgroIndustrial Mycotechnolgy 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12384 Genetic Counselling 2.00 10.00 25.00 10.00 25.00 20.00 50.00
12391 Research Project 4.00 20.00 50.00 20.00 50.00 40.00 100.00
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0038: MODERN EDUCATION SOCIETY'S THE D. G. RUPAREL COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233016 AASTHA ANILKUMAR SOMJI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000523
) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 36 P 35 P 18 P 25 P 23 P 25 P 20 P 48 P MARKS

I1 49 P 48 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 25 P 49 P (499) PASS

TOT 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 97 10 O 4 40.0 22 212.0 9.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General Mycology
& Techniques (THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233017 ANVAY SURENDRA MARCHANDE Regular MALE (MU0341120241000006) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 32 P 35 P 18 P 22 P 24 P 25 P 12 P 42 P MARKS

I1 45 P 46 P 21 P 21 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 49 P (462) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 22 200.0 9.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General Mycology
& Techniques (THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233018 KHAN ZIKRA ABUSAD NAZNEEN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008256) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 29 P 20 P 15 P 13 P 12 P 18 P 13 P 33 P MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS 11 P 7 0 F 0.0 15 P ABS ABS (186) FAILED

TOT 29 0 F 4 0.0 20 0 F 4 0.0 15 0 F 2 0.0 24 4 D 2 8.0 19 0 F 2 0.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 13 0 F 2 0.0 33 0 F 4 0.0 22 22.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233019 PATOLE SUSHMITA SAMEER ANJALI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241000521) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 47 P 44 P 21 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 19 P 50 P MARKS

I1 49 P 46 P 23 P 24 P 25 P 24 P 24 P 49 P (520) PASS

TOT 96 10 O 4 40.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 99 10 O 4 40.0 22 220.0 10.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233020 VIRNODKAR AYUSH SATYAJIT Regular MALE (MU0341120241000522) MU-0038: Modern Education Society's The D. G. Ruparel College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 41 P 32 P 18 P 23 P 21 P 22 P 15 P 49 P MARKS

I1 47 P 46 P 22 P 22 P 25 P 23 P 23 P 48 P (479) PASS

TOT 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 97 10 O 4 40.0 22 206.0 9.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0043: SATISH PRADHAN DNYANASADHANA COLLEGE THANE (ARTS SCIENCE & COMMERCE)

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233025 KUNIKA CHANDRAKANT DOIPHODE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241029795) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 20 P 39 P 14 P 18 P 17 P 21 P 13 P 36 P MARKS

I1 45 P 47 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 45 P (430) PASS

TOT 65 7 B+ 4 28.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 188.0 8.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233026 MAHADIK PRACHI SURESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241029796) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 29 P 41 P 20 P 23 P 21 P 20 P 17 P 42 P MARKS

I1 46 P 47 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 46 P (475) PASS

TOT 75 8 A 4 32.0 88 9 A+ 4 36.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 22 204.0 9.27273
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant
Pathology and Medical
Mycology (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233027 SAKSHI PRAKASH KHANDEKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241029534) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 27 P 33 P 16 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 18 P 40 P MARKS

I1 47 P 46 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 47 P (460) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 200.0 9.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant
Pathology and Medical
Mycology (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233028 SANSKRUTI ANANDA MANKAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241029797) MU-0043: Satish Pradhan Dnyanasadhana College Thane (Arts Science & Commerce)

E1 27 P 27 P 13 P 21 P 17 P 22 P 16 P 32 P MARKS

I1 46 P 45 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 46 P (429) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 186.0 8.45455
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0086: GOVERNMENT OF MAHARASHTRA ISMAIL YUSUF COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE JOGESHWARI EAST

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233021 EBRAHIM ALI AYAAN SHAHRUKH FARHAT AFREEN Regular MALE (MU0341120241018962) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce Jogeshwari East

E1 20 P 26 P 15 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 10 P 36 P MARKS

I1 40 P 46 P 24 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 21 P 44 P (413) PASS

TOT 60 7 B+ 4 28.0 72 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 184.0 8.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233022 GUPTA JYOTI ANIL KANCHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008250) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce Jogeshwari East

E1 23 P 34 P 15 P 21 P 24 P 22 P 10 P 38 P MARKS

I1 46 P 48 P 25 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 47 P (446) PASS

TOT 69 7 B+ 4 28.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 33 7 B+ 2 14.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233023 KHAN NASRIN MANSOOR HASINA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008253) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce Jogeshwari East

E1 28 P 41 P 17 P 22 P 19 P 22 P 16 P 41 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 25 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 46 P (471) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 89 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 202.0 9.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233024 KHAN YUSUF IRSHAD AFASANA Regular MALE (MU0341120241008255) MU-0086: Government of Maharashtra Ismail Yusuf College of Arts Science and Commerce Jogeshwari East

E1 24 P 34 P 18 P 23 P 24 P 21 P 17 P 44 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 25 P 24 P 25 P 24 P 24 P 48 P (473) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 206.0 9.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0087: LATE NANASAHEB KUNTE EDUCATIONAL COMPLEX SMT INDIRABAI G KULKARNI ARTS, J B SAWANT SCIENCE, AND SAU JANAKIBAI DHOBDO KUNTE COMMERCE COLLEGE ALIBAG

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant
Pathology and Medical
Mycology (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233058 GHOSALKAR OMKAR BHAGWAN Regular MALE (MU0341120241008249
)

MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant Science, and Sau
Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte Commerce College Alibag

E1 34 P 30 P 19 P 24 P 22 P 21 P 15 P 42 P MARKS

I1 45 P 43 P 24 P 24 P 22 P 24 P 24 P 42 P (458) PASS

TOT 79 8 A 4 32.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 196.0 8.90909

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant
Pathology and Medical
Mycology (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233059 NAIK RAHUL CHANDRAKANT Regular MALE (MU0341120241008264
)

MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant Science, and Sau
Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte Commerce College Alibag

E1 29 P 32 P 19 P 24 P 21 P 21 P 17 P 39 P MARKS

I1 44 P 44 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 42 P (451) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General Mycology
& Techniques (THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General Mycology
& Techniques Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233060 NATUSKAR AQSA RAFIQUE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008265) MU-0087: Late Nanasaheb Kunte Educational Complex Smt Indirabai G Kulkarni Arts, J B Sawant
Science, and Sau Janakibai Dhobdo Kunte Commerce College Alibag

E1 20 P 20 P 12 P 20 P 17 P 16 P 16 P 36 P MA
RKS

I1 42 P 40 P 21 P 22 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 40 P (38
8)

PAS
S

TOT 62 7 B+ 4 28.
0 60 7 B+ 4 28.

0 33 7 B+ 2 14.
0

42
@3 10 O 2 20.

0 38 8 A 2 16.
0 38 8 A 2 16.

0 36 8 A 2 16.
0 76 8 A 4 32.

0 22 170
.0

7.7
272

7
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0117: MAHARASHTRA COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233005 ANSARI HALIMA ABDUL AZIZ Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019806
) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 40 P 33 P 15 P 22 P 24 P 22 P 18 P 46 P MARKS

I1 48 P 50 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 23 P 49 P (492) PASS

TOT 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 22 212.0 9.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233006 BUSHRA MUSTAKIM HASHMI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019413) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 45 P 38 P 18 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 18 P 46 P MARKS

I1 47 P 48 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 25 P 24 P 45 P (491) PASS

TOT 92 10 O 4 40.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 22 214.0 9.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233007 HUSAIN ASHAR AHMAD Regular MALE (MU0341120241018877) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 37 P 25 P 18 P 12 P 19 P 20 P 15 P 42 P MARKS

I1 45 P 45 P 20 P 20 P 22 P 25 P 23 P 45 P (436) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 70 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 32 7 B+ 2 14.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General Mycology
& Techniques (THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General Mycology
& Techniques Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233008 KHAN IQRA ABDUL HAMID Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241029166) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 ABS ABS 0 F 0.0 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS MARKS

I1 ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS ABS (0) FAILED

TOT 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 2 0.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 0.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General Mycology
& Techniques (THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General Mycology
& Techniques Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233009 KUNDLIK SABA AKHTAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019605) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 42 P 44 P 22 P 24 P 25 P 24 P 18 P 49 P MARKS

I1 47 P 48 P 25 P 22 P 22 P 25 P 23 P 45 P (506) PASS

TOT 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 94 10 O 4 40.0 22 218.0 9.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233010 MUSHARRAT KHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018855) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 34 P 42 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 21 P 16 P 48 P MARKS

I1 47 P 48 P 20 P 22 P 22 P 25 P 23 P 45 P (480) PASS

TOT 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 93 10 O 4 40.0 22 210.0 9.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233011 QURESHI LAIBA NAAZ MOHAMMED FARID Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019071) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 39 P 43 P 20 P 24 P 25 P 25 P 24 P 50 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 25 P 25 P 24 P 25 P 25 P 48 P (521) PASS

TOT 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 50 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 98 10 O 4 40.0 22 220.0 10.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233012 REHAN DILSHAD KHAN Regular MALE (MU0341120241018393) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 33 P 44 P 15 P 23 P 25 P 24 P 22 P 42 P MARKS

I1 45 P 48 P 20 P 22 P 24 P 25 P 22 P 45 P (483) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 208.0 9.45455

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233013 SHAIKH FATIMA SALEEM AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241019946) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 25 P 31 P 17 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 15 P 42 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 25 P 23 P 45 P (458) PASS

TOT 73 8 A 4 32.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233014 SHAIKH SADIYA MOHAMMED ANWAR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018392) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 37 P 43 P 21 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 15 P 44 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 23 P 25 P 24 P 25 P 25 P 45 P (494) PASS

TOT 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 22 214.0 9.72727

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12303 : General
Mycology & Techniques
(THEORY)

12313 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12357 : General
Mycology & Techniques
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12358 : Plant Pathology
and Medical Mycology
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12359 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12383 : AgroIndustrial
Mycotechnolgy
(THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233015 SWALEHA MEMON Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241018816) MU-0117: Maharashtra College

E1 42 P 28 P 16 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 17 P 46 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 25 P 22 P 24 P 25 P 23 P 45 P (481) PASS

TOT 90 10 O 4 40.0 76 8 A 4 32.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 22 208.0 9.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0164: R K TALREJA COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233029 BHARATI SARAH MUKESH SEEMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008245) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 26 P 27 P 15 P 17 P 13 P 19 P 16 P ABS MARKS

I1 35 P 35 P 19 P 19 P 13 P 19 P 18 P 0 F 0.0 (291) FAILED

TOT 61 7 B+ 4 28.0 62 7 B+ 4 28.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 126.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233030 GAIKWAD POOJA BALARAM LATA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008269) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 37 P 35 P 17 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 45 P MARKS

I1 45 P 45 P 23 P 25 P 21 P 24 P 23 P 40 P (472) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 206.0 9.36364
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233031 KUMAR BHAWNA DHARMENDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241005259) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 18 0 F 0.0 14 P 16 P 17 P 16 P 12 P ABS MARKS

I1 28 P 29 P 16 P 19 P 10 P 15 P 14 P 0 F 0.0 (244) FAILED

TOT 48 4 D 4 16.0 47 0 F 4 0.0 30 7 B+ 2 14.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 27 5 C 2 10.0 31 7 B+ 2 14.0 26 5 C 2 10.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 80.0 0.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233032 PANDEY BABITA DURGAPRASAD FULKALI Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008241) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 45 P 31 P 17 P 20 P 23 P 23 P 24 P ABS MARKS

I1 45 P 46 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 0 F 0.0 (391) FAILED

TOT 90 10 O 4 40.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 0 F 4 0.0 22 168.0 0.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233033 SONAWANE AADITI DEVIDAS ASHA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008240
) MU-0164: R K Talreja College of Arts, Science and Commerce

E1 43 P 31 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 45 P MARKS

I1 48 P 47 P 24 P 25 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 42 P (493) PASS

TOT 91 10 O 4 40.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 22 212.0 9.63636



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science (Botany) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 21

PAGE : 21

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0209: SIDDHARTH COLLEGE OF ARTS SCIENCE AND COMMERCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOT
AL
(
550
)
äC

RES
ULT

äC
G

RE
MA
RK

äC
G

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233001 KHOBRAGADE VIMIT MILIND Regular MALE (MU0341120241028799) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 20 P 26 P 10 P 23 P 19 P 19 P 11 P 38 P MA
RKS

I1 36 P 35 P 19 P 21 P 20 P 20 P 18 P 38 P (37
4)

PAS
S

TOT 56 6 B 4 24.
0 61 7 B+ 4 28.

0 29 6 B 2 12.
0

44
@1 10 O 2 20.

0 39 8 A 2 16.
0 39 8 A 2 16.

0 29 6 B 2 12.
0 76 8 A 4 32.

0 22 160
.0

7.2
727

3
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233002 SAPKALE KARUNA SATISH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241025502) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 36 P 47 P 17 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 20 P 37 P MARKS

I1 38 P 38 P 18 P 22 P 22 P 22 P 20 P 40 P (447) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 77 8 A 4 32.0 22 194.0 8.81818

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233003 SARANGKAR NIKITA MAHENDRA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241025503) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 30 P 41 P 17 P 25 P 22 P 23 P 20 P 38 P MARKS

I1 42 P 42 P 21 P 23 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 42 P (455) PASS

TOT 72 8 A 4 32.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 198.0 9.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233004 SAROJ PARUL OMPRAKASH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241025504) MU-0209: Siddharth College of Arts Science and Commerce

E1 24 P 33 P 16 P 21 P 18 P 18 P 18 P 43 P MARKS

I1 44 P 45 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 46 P (444) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 22 190.0 8.63636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0225: SONOPANT DANDEKAR ARTS V S APTE COMMERCE AND M H MEHTA SCIENCE COLLEGE, PALGHAR

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233038 ABHISHEK SADANAND GURAV Regular MALE (MU0341120252013251
) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 31 P 44 P 13 P 22 P 23 P 21 P 14 P 38 P MARKS

I1 45 P 45 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 47 P (462) PASS

TOT 76 8 A 4 32.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 200.0 9.09091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233039 BENDAR SONALI KRUSHNA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008244) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 41 P 40 P 13 P 24 P 25 P 20 P 13 P 33 P MARKS

I1 45 P 44 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 48 P (464) PASS

TOT 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 200.0 9.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233040 BHUTKADE UJWALA LAKHAMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008246) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 36 P 39 P 16 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 15 P 35 P MARKS

I1 48 P 47 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 47 P (469) PASS

TOT 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 200.0 9.09091
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233041 KARBAT ROHITA MAHADU Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008252) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 41 P 40 P 19 P 24 P 25 P 22 P 14 P 40 P MARKS

I1 49 P 48 P 24 P 25 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 46 P (492) PASS

TOT 90 10 O 4 40.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 212.0 9.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233042 KINI JANVI SUDESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008258) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 44 P 50 P 20 P 21 P 24 P 22 P 18 P 45 P MARKS

I1 49 P 49 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 24 P 24 P 47 P (515) PASS

TOT 93 10 O 4 40.0 99 10 O 4 40.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 220.0 10.00000
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233043 SATPUTE KARAN MANOHAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241008271) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 36 P 47 P 19 P 24 P 18 P 22 P 12 P 32 P MARKS

I1 46 P 46 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 46 P (466) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 93 10 O 4 40.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 78 8 A 4 32.0 22 202.0 9.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233044 TEJASWINI VITTHAL NARAGUDE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008277) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 45 P 44 P 21 P 22 P 24 P 21 P 19 P 45 P MARKS

I1 44 P 45 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 47 P (494) PASS

TOT 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 216.0 9.81818



University Of Mumbai Mar 17, 2026
Declaration Date:Mar 17, 2026

OFFICE REGISTER FOR THE Master of Science (Botany) ( Semester - III) ( NEP 2020 ) REGULAR EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

PAGE : 28

PAGE : 28

#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233045 TUMBADA VAISHNAVI RAMESH Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008279) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 36 P 43 P 15 P 25 P 22 P 21 P 13 P 35 P MARKS

I1 45 P 44 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 24 P 23 P 48 P (466) PASS

TOT 81 9 A+ 4 36.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 36 8 A 2 16.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 204.0 9.27273

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233046 BARAF KAMINI CHANDRAKANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008242) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 30 P 44 P 13 P 22 P 22 P 21 P 16 P 26 P MARKS

I1 47 P 47 P 24 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 49 P (454) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233047 DABHADE ANKUSH TUKARAM Regular MALE (MU0341120241008247) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 35 P 44 P 14 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 17 P 35 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 49 P (476) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 206.0 9.36364

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233048 KATARE SAYALI SWAPNIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241012931) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 ABS ABS 17 P 23 P ABS ABS 15 P ABS MARKS

I1 47 P 48 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 48 P (315) FAILED

TOT 47 0 F 4 0.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 23 0 F 2 0.0 24 0 F 2 0.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 48 0 F 4 0.0 22 54.0 0.00000
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233049 KURKUTE RUCHITA JAYWANT Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008259) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 38 P 46 P 16 P 23 P 22 P 22 P 18 P 45 P MARKS

I1 48 P 46 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 47 P (489) PASS

TOT 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 212.0 9.63636

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233050 RAJPUT SAMITA ARJUN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008270) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 36 P 47 P 18 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 19 P 39 P MARKS

I1 47 P 47 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 47 P (490) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 94 10 O 4 40.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 212.0 9.63636
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233051 TAMBADA SUMITA DHARMA Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008276) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 26 P 43 P 17 P 22 P 20 P 19 P 16 P 31 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 23 P 23 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 48 P (458) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 198.0 9.00000

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233052 THAKARE VANDESH SUDHAKAR Regular MALE (MU0341120241008278) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 28 P 43 P 21 P 22 P 23 P 22 P 17 P 37 P MARKS

I1 49 P 48 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 47 P (476) PASS

TOT 77 8 A 4 32.0 91 10 O 4 40.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 206.0 9.36364
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( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12302 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I (THEORY)

12312 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12354 : Environmental
Botany and Recent
Trends I Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12355 : Applied
Environmental Botany
and Contemporary
Environmental Issues
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12356 : Waste
Management Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12382 : Waste
Management (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233053 WAGHAT JITESH KRISHNA Regular MALE (MU0341120241008280
) MU-0225: Sonopant Dandekar Arts V S Apte Commerce and M H Mehta Science College, Palghar

E1 26 P 38 P 15 P 23 P 22 P 20 P 15 P 26 P MARKS

I1 48 P 48 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 48 P (448) PASS

TOT 74 8 A 4 32.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 22 192.0 8.72727
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0291: THE KONKAN MUSLIM EDUCATION SOCIETYS G M MOMIN WOMENS COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233034 MOMIN SUMAYYA MOHD BILAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008263
) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens College

E1 40 P 41 P 17 P 25 P 25 P 25 P 21 P 40 P MARKS

I1 48 P 45 P 25 P 25 P 21 P 24 P 23 P 46 P (496) PASS

TOT 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 50 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 86 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 210.0 9.54545
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and Cytogenetics
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233035 PINJARI HINA YUNUS Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008268) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens College

E1 39 P 29 P 18 P 19 P 19 P 24 P 19 P 36 P MARKS

I1 48 P 46 P 21 P 25 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 47 P (466) PASS

TOT 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 75 8 A 4 32.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 200.0 9.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and Cytogenetics
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233036 SHAIKH ARHAMA TANVEER Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008272) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens College

E1 46 P 38 P 19 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 19 P 38 P MARKS

I1 49 P 45 P 24 P 25 P 23 P 25 P 24 P 47 P (498) PASS

TOT 95 10 O 4 40.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 85 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 212.0 9.63636
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233037 SHAIKH MARIYAM FASIHUDDIN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008273) MU-0291: The Konkan Muslim Education Societys G M Momin Womens College

E1 38 P 37 P 18 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 21 P 37 P MARKS

I1 49 P 45 P 23 P 25 P 21 P 23 P 22 P 46 P (474) PASS

TOT 87 9 A+ 4 36.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 43 9 A+ 2 18.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 202.0 9.18182
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0484: DAPOLI EDUCATION SOCIETYS DAPOLI URBAN BANK SENIOR SCIENCE COLLEGE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233054 BATE SHIFA MURAD Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241002240
) MU-0484: Dapoli Education Societys Dapoli Urban Bank Senior Science College

E1 42 P 44 P 20 P 24 P 24 P 24 P 21 P 46 P MARKS

I1 45 P 45 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 23 P 49 P (504) PASS

TOT 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 89 @1 10 O 4 40.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 44 9 A+ 2 18.0 95 10 O 4 40.0 22 216.0 9.81818
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233055 KALDANE SHUMAILA IQBAL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003380) MU-0484: Dapoli Education Societys Dapoli Urban Bank Senior Science College

E1 28 P 42 P 16 P 18 P 18 P 20 P 16 P 42 P MARKS

I1 40 P 40 P 18 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 19 P 37 P (422) PASS

TOT 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 40 9 A+ 2 18.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 35 8 A 2 16.0 79 8 A 4 32.0 22 180.0 8.18182

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research Project
(PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233056 NAKHWA NOORAIN FAIZ AHMED Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003381) MU-0484: Dapoli Education Societys Dapoli Urban Bank Senior Science College

E1 40 P 43 P 18 P 21 P 18 P 20 P 14 P 44 P MARKS

I1 40 P 44 P 19 P 21 P 21 P 22 P 20 P 40 P (451) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 87 @3 10 O 4 40.0 37 8 A 2 16.0 42 @3 10 O 2 20.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 42 9 A+ 2 18.0 34 7 B+ 2 14.0 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 22 196.0 8.90909
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12301 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
(THEORY)

12311 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12351 : Basics of
Angiosperm Taxonomy
Practical (PRACTICAL)

12352 : Phytochemistry
in Angiosperm
Taxonomy Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12353 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12381 : Biodiversity:
Conservation and
Preservation (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233057 PATHAN AQSA ALIKHAN Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003383
) MU-0484: Dapoli Education Societys Dapoli Urban Bank Senior Science College

E1 39 P 44 P 17 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 16 P 44 P MARKS

I1 43 P 44 P 21 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 22 P 46 P (479) PASS

TOT 82 9 A+ 4 36.0 88 @2 10 O 4 40.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 38 8 A 2 16.0 90 10 O 4 40.0 22 208.0 9.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

MU-0957: ANJUMAN ISLAM JANJIRA DEGREE COLLEGE OF SCIENCE

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology
(THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233061 BIRWADKAR AYESHA ZAKIR Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003378
) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 32 P 27 P 21 P 23 P 24 P 24 P 25 P 46 P MARKS

I1 46 P 47 P 25 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 46 P (480) PASS

TOT 78 8 A 4 32.0 74 8 A 4 32.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 204.0 9.27273
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233062 HALDE SIFAT SHAHID Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003379) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 36 P 31 P 17 P 23 P 21 P 24 P 23 P 45 P MARKS

I1 47 P 49 P 24 P 22 P 23 P 24 P 25 P 47 P (482) PASS

TOT 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 41 9 A+ 2 18.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 48 10 O 2 20.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 210.0 9.54545

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233063 HALDE SWALIHA MUSHTAQUE Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241008251) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 36 P 24 P 18 P 22 P 23 P 23 P 24 P 48 P MARKS

I1 44 P 49 P 25 P 22 P 22 P 23 P 25 P 48 P (479) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 73 8 A 4 32.0 43 @2 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 49 10 O 2 20.0 96 10 O 4 40.0 22 208.0 9.45455
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#:0.229; @:O.5042A/O.5043A/O.5044A; *:O.5045A; AA/ABS: ABSENT; P: SUCCESSFUL; F: UNSUCCESSFUL; E: EXMP CAN BE CLAIMED; ~: Dyslexia; +: MARKS CARRIED FORWARD; $: GRADE CARRIED FORWARD; RCC: O.5050; RPV: PROVISIONAL; NULL: NULL & VOID.;
ADC: ADMISSION CANCELLED; RR: RESERVED; C: CREDIT POINTS EARNED; G: GRADE POINTS; äC: SUM OF C; äCG: SUM OF CxG; SGPI: SEMESTER GRADE PERFORMANCE INDEX = äCG / äC; RR: RESERVED

( NEP 2020 ) EXAMINATION HELD IN DECEMBER 2025

%Marks         >=90 >=80 and <90 >=70 and <80 >=60 and <70 >=55 and <60 >=50 and <55 >=40 and <50 < 40

Grade O A+ A B+ B C D F

GRADE POINT 10 9 8 7 6 5 4 0

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233064 PANGARKAR AYESHA ABDUL RAUF Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003382) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 37 P 20 P 16 P 24 P 23 P 23 P 23 P 47 P MARKS

I1 47 P 48 P 23 P 20 P 22 P 21 P 23 P 45 P (464) PASS

TOT 84 9 A+ 4 36.0 68 7 B+ 4 28.0 39 8 A 2 16.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 44 @1 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 200.0 9.09091

SEAT NO NAME STATUS GENDER ERN COLLEGE

12304 : Plant
Biotechnology (THEORY)

12314 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics (THEORY)

12321 : IPR and
Entrepreneurship skills
(THEORY)

12360 : Plant
Biotechnology Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12361 : Molecular
Biology and
Cytogenetics Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12362 : Genetic
Counselling Practical
(PRACTICAL)

12384 : Genetic
Counselling (THEORY)

12391 : Research
Project (PROJECT)

TOTAL
( 550 )
äC

RESULT

äCG

REMARK

äCG

External (50/20) External (50/20) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (25/10) External (50/20)

Internal(50/20) Internal(50/20) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(25/10) Internal(50/20)
TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C TOT GP G C G*C

1233065 SIRKHOT AFRIN SHAKIL Regular FEMALE (MU0341120241003384) MU-0957: Anjuman Islam Janjira Degree College of Science

E1 32 P 34 P 20 P 24 P 23 P 24 P 23 P 45 P MARKS

I1 48 P 49 P 25 P 21 P 22 P 22 P 24 P 47 P (483) PASS

TOT 80 9 A+ 4 36.0 83 9 A+ 4 36.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 45 10 O 2 20.0 46 10 O 2 20.0 47 10 O 2 20.0 92 10 O 4 40.0 22 212.0 9.63636


